15-0366

Resolution approving Collateral Assignment of Lease and Estoppel Certificate between Pearl Street Enterprises, Inc. and Citizens State Bank of La Crosse.

RESOLUTION

BE IT RESOLVED by the Common Council of the City of La Crosse that it hereby approves the attached Collateral Assignment of Lease and Estoppel Certificate between the City of La Crosse, Pearl Street Enterprises, Inc. and Citizens State Bank of La Crosse.

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the Mayor and City Clerk are hereby authorized to execute the same.